Water filtration
system
UF-420/440 Series
Owner’s Manual
P/N 1010827 Rev. E 03/12
Manufacturing
Numbers:
9700440

WHT BLK
GRN
* Used in Model Designation
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Harmonized Cord
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Commercial Cord
Filter Cartridge Capacities
Maximum Operating Pressure 100 psig (690 kPa)
Maximum Operating Temp. 104°F (40°C)
Minimum Operating Temp. 40° F ( 4° C)
Maximum Membrane Differential Pressure 45 psi
pH Range 3-10
MWCO 100 kD
System Capacities
Series UF-420 UF-440
Liters per hour 1500 2000
Liters per minute 25 33.3
Gallons per hour 396 528
Gallons per minute 6.6 8.8
UF SERIES water filtration system
7P/N 1010827 Rev. E 03/12
A.J. Antunes & Co.
Dimensions
Unit A
Width
(inches)
B
Depth
(inches)
C
Height
(inches)
Operating
Weight
(w/water)
(lbs)
UF-420 6-1/16 14-7/8 33-7/8 30
UF-440 6-1/16 14-27/32 53-17/32 51
AB
C
Figure 1. Dimensions
Specifications (continued)
Components
LED
Display
Program
Button
Power
 Cord
Filter
Cartridge
Figure 2. Components
Permeate
Drain
Inlet Strainer
UF SERIES water Filtration system
8 P/N 1010827 Rev. E 03/12
A.J. Antunes & Co.
Unpacking
	 1.	 Remove the system and all packing materials
from the shipping carton.
	 2.	 Remove all packing materials and protective cov-
erings from the system
	 3.	 Remove the information packet.  To prevent any
delay in obtaining warranty coverage, fill out and
mail the warranty card.
NOTE:  If any parts are damaged, contact Antunes
Filtration Technologies IMMEDIATELY at 1-800-253-
2991 (in the U.S. only) or 1-630-784-1000.
Equipment Setup
General